60° taetningskonus med O-ring. Stal

Varenummer
431112121
431116161
431120161
431120201
431124241
431132321

Slange-ID (tommer)
3/4"
G
1"
11/4"
11/2"

Produktgruppe
Materiale
Koblingstype
Omlgber type
O-ring
Teetning

Form

Gevindtype
G

O 00 0 0

300
Stal
BSP
Stiftet omlgber
Nej
O-ring
Lige
Gevind Veegt (kg)
G 3/4" 0.16
G 1" 0.31
G 11/4"Hun 0.41
G 11/4"Hun 0.47
G 11/2"Hun 0.59
G 2" Hun 1.01
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